

Mohave Contract User Guide for Follett School Solutions, Inc.

Contract Number: 19H-FOLL-1003 Vendor Website:

Products or Services:

Follett School Solutions, Inc. provides browser-based single site and central server library and textbook management including the following: cataloging, online MARC records and public access catalogs, union catalog, state standards alignment, professionally selected educational web links, reading program support, barcodes, scanners, installation, training and technical support.

Excluded Items:

P.O. Follett School Solutions, Inc.

Address: Kristy Paul

1340 Ridgeview Drive McHenry IL, 60050

Remit Follett School Solutions, Inc.

To: Follett School Solutions, Inc. 91862 Collection Center Drive

Chicago IL, 60693

Effective Date: 10/3/2019 Renews: October 3

Final Expiration: 10/3/2024

Contract Specialist: Michael Carter, CPPB, NIGP-CPP Phone: 928-718-3222

Email: michael@mesc.org

Procurement Specialist: Sherry Jimenez

Phone: 928-718-3219

Email: sherry@mesc.org

Pricing: % off MSRP

Shipping: PP&A

Volume Discount: None

Perf/Pay Bond: N/A

Admin Fee: Mohave's 1% administration fee is included in the vendor's price. Vendor will remit

administration fee to Mohave.

Ordering Info: This is a standard order contract. Make your purchase order out to Follett School

Solutions, Inc. and send to Mohave for review.